392 CORRIDA DA INFANTARIA

Relatério Geral - 11KM MILITAR - Feminino

Coloc.

10

11

12
13

14
15

Num.

1444

2009
1890
1510

1786
2100
1707
1858
1863
1837

1820

2116
1785

2111
1847

Nome

CRISTIANE ROCHA DOS SANTOS
SALAZAR

THATIANE MARCAL DOS REIS
NUBIA DO CARMO BRANDAO

ELIJELZA VALENTIM LEANDRO DE
SOUZA

MARCIA DA SILVA MARQUES
ADRIANA MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA FONTES

MARYNA FERNANDA

MAXIMINA DE ASSIS ABREU

MARIA LUIZA DE JESUS RODRIGUES

DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO
FONSECA

VANDA SANTANA QUEIROZ DINI

MARCIA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO
MAGALHAES

MICHELLE LOPES SALES
JOSE ALEXANDRE SALES DA SILVA

SX.

ldd.

39

32
46
40

37

32
27
38
34

54

44

41

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.

10

11
12

Equipe

Tempo

00:54:14

01:04:36
01:10:18
01:12:01

01:11:46
01:12:09
01:12:23
01:12:27
01:12:20
01:16:13

01:21:31

01:24:32
01:31:03

01:41:28
01:45:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:54:10
01:04:30

01:08:59

01:08:52

01:08:53
01:10:08
01:11:00
01:12:01
01:12:07

01:16:02
01:21:13

01:21:28

01:29:43

01:38:37
01:42:47



